

City of Del Mar 1050 Camino Del Mar Del Mar, CA 92014-2698

## **CITIZEN INTEREST FORM**

## Instructions:

Save the form on your computer prior to filling it out. Do not fill out the form in the Internet browser.

Last Name	First Nar	ne	Middle Initial
Home Street Address		City, State	
Business Street Address (if app	licable)	City, State	
Home Phone Number	Business Phone Number	E-mail Add	ress
-	on the following Board(s)	or Commission(s) in orde	r of preference
(indicate 1 <sup>st</sup> , 2 <sup>nd</sup> choice, et	•	Planning Commission <sup>2</sup>	
Design Review Board <sup>1</sup>			
Sustainability Advisory Board		Traffic and Parking Adv	usory Committee
Parks and Recreatio	Parks and Recreation Committee Finance Committee		
San Dieguito Lagoon Committee Business Support Advisory (			
Arts Advisory Comm	n Committee	Business Support Auvis	ory Committee
Arts Advisory Comn		Measure Q Citizen Ove	•
			•

Qualifications for appointment and/or reasons for application (attach additional pages as needed):

**Education:** 

Job Experience:

## Name all of the Del Mar Advisory Committees/Boards/Commissions that you now serve:

Have you ever applied for a Del Mar Committee and not been appointed?	🗆 Yes	🗆 No
have you ever applied for a Del Mar Committee and not been appointed?	L Yes	

If Yes, what Committee and When?

## Please list three Del Mar residents who can provide a reference:

NAME	STREET NAME (no house number)	Phone Number

	Month	Year
I have been a resident of California since:		
I have been a resident of San Diego County since:		
I have been a resident of Del Mar since:		

I am a registered voter in Del Mar:

The following additional questions are for <b><u>Design Review Board</u> and</b>	Planning Commi	ission applicants ONL	Y:
I have maintained Del Mar residency and have been physically present in the City for the last 6 months:	🗆 Yes	□ No	
I maintain Del Mar residency and am physically present in the City for no less than 6 months per calendar year:	□ Yes	🗆 No	

<sup>1</sup> In accordance with Chapter 2.38 of the Del Mar Municipal Code, <u>Design Review Board</u> members shall be persons who, by experience, training, education, or occupation, have demonstrated talent and interest in developing the aesthetics of environmentally sensitive design within the framework of practical considerations. The Design Review Board shall consist of seven members who are registered voters of the City of Del Mar and maintain residency within the City's municipal boundaries. Residency shall be maintained for no less than six months prior to appointment and if a Board Member ceases to reside within the City during their membership on the Design Review Board, the appointment of such person shall be deemed to have been terminated. For the purposes of this section, residency shall mean someone who maintains residence and is physically present in the City of Del Mar for no less than six months per calendar year.

<sup>2</sup> In accordance with Chapter 2.34 of the Del Mar Municipal Core, the <u>Planning Commission</u> shall consist of five members who are registered voters of the City of Del Mar and maintain residency within the City's municipal boundaries. Residency shall be maintained for no less than six months prior to appointment and if a Commissioner ceases to reside within the City during their membership on the Planning Commission, the appointment of such person shall be deemed to have been terminated. For the purposes of this section, residency shall mean someone who maintains residence and is physically present in the City of Del Mar for no less than six months per calendar year.

The Del Mar Conflict of Interest Code requires that members of the Design Review Board, Planning Commission, and Finance Committee file Conflict of Interest Statements with the Administrative Services Director in conformance with the Fair Political Practices Commission. By signing below, I am acknowledging that I have reviewed the Committee webpage for which I am applying and that I understand the conflict of interest filing requirement, if applicable.

	OMPLETED FORM BY THE CLOSE OF BUSINES OF THE DEADLINE DATE	S
• •	City of Del Mar	Signature
	Administrative Services Department	
	1050 Camino del Mar	
	Del Mar, CA 92014	Date
or by emai	il: cityclerk@delmar.ca.us	

THIS IS A PUBLIC RECORD SUBJECT TO DISCLOSURE. Note: Personal information may be withheld from public view as allowed by law.